
Learning & Development 
Department of Child Safety 

FAS Provider Training Calendar 2023-2024 

October 2023 – January 2024 

The location for Foster Parent College TTT will be in person 
at a location in Phoenix TBD 

 
FPC TTT Class Dates and Times  

TBD – Please request if there is a need 

 
Therapeutic Foster Care training is held virtually. Participants 

will be provided the link 24hrs before class starts. 
 

TFC Class Dates and Times 
• October 

Week 1 (Domains 1 & 2); Tuesday, 10/03/23 & Thursday, 10/05/23 - 5pm-9pm               
Week 2 (Domain 3); Tuesday, 10/10/23 – 5pm-9pm 
Week 3 (Domain 4) Tuesday,10/17/23 - 5pm-9pm            
Week 3 (Domains 5 & 6); Tuesday, 10/24/23 & Thursday, 10/26/23 - 5pm-9pm 
 

• January 2024 
Week 1 (Domains 1 & 2); Tuesday, 1/02/24 & Thursday, 1/04/24 - 5pm-9pm               
Week 2 (Domain 3); Tuesday, 1/09/24 - 5pm-9pm            
Week 3 (Domain 4); Tuesday, 1/16/24 - 5pm-9pm            
Week 4 (Domains 5 & 6); Tuesday, 1/23/24 & Thursday, 1/25/24 - 5pm-9pm 
 


